2nd QUARTER 2017 ISSUES PROGRAMS KTHK

April
TOTAL:
1:00:00 _ hh:mm:ss
May
TOTAL:
1:00:00 _ hh:mm:ss
June
TOTAL:

1:15;00 _ hh.mm.ss



ISSUES

April
Crime/Safety

Crime/Safety

Crime/Safety

Crime/Safety

May
Crime/Safety

Crime/Safety

Crime/Safety

Crime/Safety

June
Other

Crime/Safety

Crime/Safety

4/7/2017

4/14/2017

4/21/2017

4/28/2017

5/5/2017

5/12/2017

5/19/2017

5/26/2017

6/2/2017

6/9/2017

6/16/2017

TIME

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

7:30:00 AM Local
Produced

SOURCE HH:MM:SS

DESCRIPTION OF SEGMENT

0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

0:15:00

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP.

about road and traffic safety.

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions

He answers questions and plays a game with three questions



Crime/Safety 6/23/2017 7:30:00 AM Local 0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions
Produced about road and traffic safety.

Crime/Safety 6/30/2017 7:30:00 AM Local 0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions
Produced about road and traffic safety.



