



## 2nd QUARTER 2017 ISSUES PROGRAMS KTHK

1:00:00 hh:mm:ss

IOIAL

1:00:00 hh:mm:ss

TOTA

1:15;00 hh.mm.ss





## 2nd QUARTER 2017 ISSUES REPORT KTHK

0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	6/16/2017	Crime/Safety
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	6/9/2017	Crime/Safety
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	6/2/2017	Other
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	5/26/2017	Crime/Safety
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	5/19/2017	Crime/Safety
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	5/12/2017	Crime/Safety
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	5/5/2017	Crime/Safety
			Мау
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	4/28/2017	Crime/Safety
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	4/21/2017	Crime/Safety
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	4/14/2017	Crime/Safety
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.	7:30:00 AM Local Produced	4/7/2017	Crime/Safety
SOURCE HH:MM:SS DESCRIPTION OF SEGMENT	TIME SOURCE	DATE	ISSUES April

Crime/Safety	4	Crime/Safety
6/30/2017		6/23/2017
6/30/2017 7:30:00 AM Local		6/23/2017 /:30:00 AM Local Produced
0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions		0:15:00 Road Rules with Sgt. Crain from the ISP. He answers questions and plays a game with three questions about road and traffic safety.

Produced

about road and traffic safety.